
Part No. 809510

UNITY SCENE LIGHT
WARNING LIGHT

Voltage
Consumption, scene light
Consumption, Warning light
Theoretical lumen
Actual lumen 
1 lux @ 
IP-class
Beam pattern
Color temperature 
Color LED
Connection

Cable length
Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth 
Height
CC 
Angle
Operating temperature 
E-approved 
EMC-certificate

10-32V DC 
4,5W
3,8W 
880 lm 

470 lm 
14 m 
IP69K 
Wide beam 
5700K 
White and amber 
Cable

500 mm 
Aluminium 
Polycarbonate
78 mm
22 mm 
48 mm
65 mm
75° 

-30°C - +65°C
ECE R23, ECE R65
ECE R10


